Printing time:10:33
MONDAY, 26.05.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00{12109/CHI3A |S.PORT Il WUXI W. 3.7013.2012.0016.003.30110.5|6.25)1.5512.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.602.75]11.0/2.00 | 6.50|2.10 | 2.80 | 3.50 | 2.30
11:00112110/CHI3A |HANGZHOU CHAN.XIDU 3.35|3.05]2.2015.703.60f10.0|7.00]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|5.20 | 2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.25[2.10 | 2.90 | 3.45 | 2.65
11:30/4885 |VNM 2 |B.DA HUE DONG TAM 2.1513.25|3.2513.50 | 5.4016.50 | 9.501.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.50 | 2.8511.95|6.50]2.35|9.50]1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 2.75
12:00111530[CZH3B | TEPLIC.II LIBER.II 1.85]3.80|3.35]|2.75|5.10]4.70 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.35|2.05]1.60 | 4.30 ] 1.92|7.25[1.45|1.70] 1.62 | 2.00
12:00/ 4886 |VNM 2 IDONG NAI PHU DONG 4.0013.25/1.9016.75/3.10]112.0/5.90|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]7.50|6.2512.85|11.0]1.95|6.50]2.20 | 2.90 | 4.20 | 2.35
12:00/4888 VNM 2 |IDONG THAP PVF CAND 4.10/3.10|1.95|7.00/3.20)13.0/6.25|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|8.00 | 6.50 [2.90 | 11.0]2.05 | 6.50 | 2.25 | 3.00 [ 4.70 | 2.55
13:00/4887 VNM 2 |KHANH HOA BARIA 1.5813.70 | 5.60|2.45|8.50]4.00 | 18.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.55|1.92]1.70 | 4.4012.80 | 13.0]1.95]2.40]1.75| 3.90
14:00112314|CHI3A |SHAND.II JIANGX.L. 3.25|3.15]2.205.50 | 3.60}9.50 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80 | 2.25 | 10.0|2.05|7.00| 1.97 | 2.653.00 | 2.40
14:00/ 4889 |VNM 1 |SONG LAM NAM DINH 5.40/3.60|1.6218.50|2.50)17.0/4.2011.76|1.95|3.45/2.85]|7.50|7.5012.80|13.0]1.75|4.80]|1.97 | 2.50|3.80 | 1.82
14:30[12315/CHI3B |CH.R. I SHENZHEN 2.00/3.10]3.9013.30/6.50|6.25|11.0/1.47 2.50|5.00|3.50|4.00|2.70(2.05]6.75[2.80 | 11.0|2.20 | 2.90 [ 2.45 | 4.00
14:30| 4768 |CHN 2 |SHEN.JUN. GUANGD.GZ 7.5014.301.40114.0|2.00/32.0/2.90]2.03|1.70|2.75/2.50|11.0/10.013.00 | 15.0| 1.58 | 3.50| 1.90 | 2.255.00 | 1.53
15:00112316/[ETH 1 |MEKELLE SHIRE IN. 2.303.00|3.20 1.4112.70 | 5.40
15:0012467|NO4G4/ASANE II LYN I 2.9513.8012.0014.50|2.95 2.9011.3011.80 1.3211.45
15:15/4884 |VNM 1 |CO.A N.D. T&T HANOI 2.70/3.20|2.50|4.40/4.20]8.508.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.60|3.50|2.10|7.25]2.05|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25|2.45 | 2.35
17:00112394/EN4PF WIMBLEDON  |WALSALL 2.7512.95|2.8514.7014.90]19.509.501.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.905.50 | 4.20 1 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 9.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
17:45/1204 BUGP |LUDOGOR. ARDA 3.45]3.70/1.85[5.40|2.85/10.0 | 5.60)1.60|2.05]3.703.00|5.904.90(2.409.00[1.85|5.90|1.92|2.503.00 | 2.05
17:45/1210 BUGP |CHER.MORE LEVSKI S. 1.7313.45/4.70]12.70 | 7.2515.00 | 15.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.9012.95|2.15]1.80 | 5.602.70 | 12.0] 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.93 | 3.50
18:00112317|[ETH 1 |H.KENEMA F.KENEMA 2.85|2.90|2.60 1.4112.70 | 5.40
18:00(12476/NO4G6/ODD GR.II FREDR. Il 1.2515.80|8.00]1.52 | 10.5 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.5211.62
18:00] 4228 |UZB 1 |MASHAL BUNYODKOR |3.80|3.30|1.95]6.25|3.10|11.0{5.90]1.62 |2.15]|4.00 | 3.15|6.25|5.60]2.60 | 11.0|1.95|6.25|1.95|2.60 ] 3.45|2.20
18:00/ 5888 |LVT 1 |GROBINAS SUP.NOVA 3.1513.35|2.1515.2013.45]19.00 | 6.0011.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]14.90 | 3.9912.05|7.50|1.85|6.00]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.35 | 2.00
18:30{12008/AR1W |SA TEL.W PLATENS.W 1.70]3.35/5.10]2.70 | 8.504.90 | 17.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 2.30 | 1.90 | 6.00 | 3.10 | 13.0] 2.25 | 2.95]2.15 | 4.90
19:00111522 BAH 1 |[EAST RIF. AL SHA.M. 1.90]3.35/3.90]3.05/6.0015.60|11.0]/1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.25|2.40]1.885.80|2.50 | 11.0]1.90|2.45]2.00 | 3.15
19:00111523BAH 1 |A'ALI MUHARRAQ 3.603.45|1.95|5.40/3.05]10.0|5.602.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]5.20 | 4.30|2.20 | 9.50] 1.75|5.00| 1.65 | 1.90 [ 2.40 | 1.83
19:00111524/BAH 1 |RIFFA BAHREI.C. 2.2513.3512.9513.60|4.8016.509.0012.1111.65]2.702.45|3.20|2.60(1.836.00/1.95/7.00|1.58|1.85[1.97|2.15
19:0012480|NO4G5 VIKING Il VIDAR 2.15/3.90|2.70f3.25|4.10 3.2011.25]1.70 1.301.37
19:15/2974 |[KWTE |SALMIYAH NASER 1.9013.50|3.70]12.9515.4014.90|9.50]2.55|1.45|2.15]2.05|2.40|2.10]1.63 4.10|2.108.00|1.47|1.68]|1.63 |2.10
19:45| 3866 ALG 1 |BISKRA ORAN 2.70]2.65]3.05[4.60|4.80/9.00/9.00f1.32|3.10]5.40|3.80|5.40|3.80(2.408.50(2.40|9.00/2.20|3.00f3.30|3.30
20:00112318/SEN  |GENERATL. LINGUERE 2.35/3.00|3.10 1.4112.70
20:0012477NO4G5TORVASTAD  |SAN.U. Il 1.33]4.90|7.00)1.75]10.5 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.55/1.80
20:00({12478 NO4G3/STROMG.II SKEDSMO 2.2513.90125513.35|3.80 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.2511.30
20:00/12481NO4G2MELHUS RANH.II 1.0710.5/18.0]1.20 | 23.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 2.10]2.20
20:00/ 3301 |AU1PF LASK HARTBERG 1.90]3.50/4.10]3.00 1 6.2515.50|12.01.96 |1.75]2.90 1 2.602.90|2.30]1.805.20|2.40 | 11.0|1.75|2.10] 1.88 | 2.80
20:00| 3350 AUT3M|VOCLAMAR. TREIBACH 1.85]3.80|3.35]|2.75|5.10]4.70 | 9.00 ] 2.25|1.50 | 2.20 [ 2.10] 2.40 | 2.05] 1.62 | 4.30 ] 1.95|7.25]1.50 | 1.80] 1.65 | 2.05
20:00/ 4525 RU1PT VOLUNTARI SLOBOZIA 2.40/3.10|3.2014.00 | 5.60]8.50 | 10.511.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]14.60 | 3.4512.20|7.50]2.4010.0]2.00|2.85|2.70 | 3.10

20:00/ 5302 |TUR 1 |HATAYSPOR |FENERBAH. 9.50 |6.75|1.25[14.0/1.53]65.0/2.15|4.70|1.15]1.40 | 1.58]11.0 | 10.02.40 | 13.01.27 |1.73]1.48 | 1.55[4.00 | 1.13

20:00| 5341 [TU3PF [ELAZIGSP. VAN SPOR 2.05/3.35|3.4013.30|5.40]5.909.5011.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.15|2.55|1.87 |5.80]2.25|9.50]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.00 | 2.55

20:00| 5342 |TU3PF |BATMAN P. ALTINORDU 1.5213.80|6.25]2.3010.513.60|20.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.87]1.70 |4.30]3.10 | 13.0| 2.05|2.50 | 1.73 | 4.70

20:00| 5412 |SWE 2 |UMEA ORGRYTE 4.2013.50|1.8016.50|2.75]110.5|4.7012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]5.40 | 5.2012.25/9.50]1.70 | 4.50]1.65 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.70
20:00| 5415 |SWE 2 | BRAGE UTSIKTENS 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.40]5.709.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 3.00 | 2.40 [ 1.80 | 5.40]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.63 | 1.95[1.90 | 2.45
20:00| 5416 |SWE 2 |ODDEVOLD VASTERAS 2.85/3.20|2.4014.80/3.90]19.00|7.7511.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.20 | 3.90|2.20|8.00]2.10 | 7.00] 1.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.40
20:00| 5417 |[SWE 2 |LANDSKR. FALKENB. 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.60]5.80|10.0/1.85]|1.85]3.15|2.75]3.20 | 2.501.90 | 5.80]2.40 | 9.50 ] 1.75 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.70
20:00| 5445 |SWE 1 INORRKOP. MJALLBY 3.3013.50|2.1515.30|3.45]19.50|6.0012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]14.70 | 4.00|2.00|7.50]1.77 | 5.30| 1.55 | 1.80|2.20 | 1.88
20:00|/ 5616 |NOR 1 |KFUM VALERENGA 2.45|3.30|2.95[4.00/4.90]8.50|9.501.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]4.10 | 3.35[2.10|7.00]2.20 |9.00]1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.55
20:00/5851 [LTU 1 |ZALGIR.Il HEG.L.I 1.5014.205.20)12.10|7.2513.20|16.02.25|1.50|2.2012.1011.92|1.62]1.5213.40]2.25|10.5|1.57 | 1.92]1.48 | 2.60
20:10| 5451 |SWE 1 |[HAMMARBY DEGERFORS 1.37 14.90/8.50]1.9316.0)2.70|37.0/2.19|1.60|2.55]2.45|1.88|1.55]1.50|3.30]3.15|15.0|1.88|2.15]1.45|5.10
20:15[12320FARI2 |KIKL.II STREJM.II 2.2513.70|2.653.35|4.00 2.7011.35|1.92 1.35/1.50

20:15/ 2975 |KWTE |ARAB.MAN. JAHRA 1.2215.80/11.011.65]19.0)2.15[55.0/2.29 |1.55|2.35|2.10|1.65|1.32]1.38 | 2.85]3.60 | 19.0|2.20 | 2.45] 1.33 | 5.50
20:45/ 1201 BU1PF |BOTEV P. CSKA S. 2.05/3.35|3.4013.25/5.40]5.80(9.5011.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]13.15|2.50|1.82|5.60]2.15|9.50]1.65| 2.00 | 1.97 | 2.45
20:45| 1205 BU1PF BEROE SPART.V. 1.75]3.50 14.50)12.75|7.00|4.70 [ 12.01.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|2.60 | 2.05]1.75 | 4.80|2.45|12.0|1.75]|2.15]1.78 | 2.90
20:55/1246 BLR 1 |BATE BOR. SMORGON 1.3214.70/9.00)1.85]16.012.60|38.0/2.03|1.70|2.75]2.5011.87|1.50]1.52 | 3.30|3.40 | 19.012.10| 2.40 | 1.47 | 5.50
21:0012479NO4G3H.KAM II LILLEHAM. 3.904.40|1.63|5.30 | 2.30 3.20[1.25]1.70 1.35/1.40
21:00{12659 BRAC2|P.NEGRAS AMERICANO 2.5013.05|2.8514.2014.90]8.009.0011.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]14.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.25]2.25|8.50]1.88 | 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.70
21:00/2981 |SAU 1 |ORUBAH TAAWON 2.95|3.35|2.2514.80|3.60]9.00|6.502.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]|4.40 | 3.501.95|7.00]1.83|6.00|1.58 | 1.85[2.15|1.97
21:00) 2982 |SAU 1 |HILAL QADISIYAH 1.6313.90/4.70]2.35/6.5013.60|14.0/2.90 |1.35|1.95]1.9511.95|1.75]1.503.30|2.10 | 10.0| 1.38| 1.60 | 1.43 | 2.05
21:00| 2983 |[SAU 1 |RAED KHOLOOD 2.80|3.35|2.35[4.60/3.70]8.00|7.002.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]4.00 | 3.301.95|6.75]1.85 | 6.00| 1.55 | 1.85[2.10 | 2.00
21:00/2984 [SAU 1 |AL RIYADH AHLI JED. 8.00/5.30|1.30114.0/1.75]138.02.3512.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.9719.50 | 10.02.80 | 13.0] 1.40 | 2.75]11.70 | 1.92|4.40 | 1.30
21:00/ 2985 [SAU 1 |FATEH NASSR R. 7.00|4.80]1.37110.0{1.80f32.0|2.50]3.55|1.25|1.721.80|8.50 | 7.50 | 2.25 | 10.0| 1.40 | 2.40| 1.50 | 1.57 | 3.50 | 1.25
21:00/ 2986 |SAU 1 |ITIHAD J. DHAMK 1.3315.00|7.75]11.80]13.012.40|37.0/2.70|1.40|2.002.00|1.60|1.40)1.4212.85]|2.60|13.0|1.63|1.88]|1.32|4.40
21:00/2987 [SAU 1 |AL KHALE. AL AKHD. 3.25|3.35|2.10}5.20/3.30]9.006.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]5.00 | 4.10|2.10 | 8.50] 1.85 | 5.80] 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 1.98
21:00/ 2988 |SAU 1 ETTIFAQ WAHDA 3.2513.35|2.1015.20/3.30]9.005.9012.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.45]14.90 | 3.9912.00|7.50| 1.80 | 5.60] 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.25 | 1.90
21:00/ 2989 [SAU 1 |AL FAIHA SHABAB R. 3.60|3.45]1.95|5.40|3.05[10.0|5.60]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|5.20 | 4.40|2.25|9.50|1.77|5.20| 1.68 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.87
21:15112380MALI1 |DIARRA BOUGOUBA 2.80|3.00 | 2.55 1.56512.30

21:30112312/ARG4 |ESTRELLA GENER.L. 2.20/3.05|3.35[3.60|5.70]7.0010.0/1.472.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.20 | 3.05[2.10|7.25]2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.45
21:3012378/ARG4 |S.BARRAC. CSR ESP. 2.2013.05|3.3513.60/5.70]7.0010.0/1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.504.20 | 3.0512.10|7.25]2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.45
21:30/12607|ITPPF |ROMA M19 FIORE.M19 2.10/3.70|2.9013.20/4.50]5.70 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45]2.10 | 2.05]2.60 | 2.30 [ 1.65/4.90]1.82 | 6.25|1.42|1.65[1.70 | 1.88
21:30/ 3001 |DE1PT ELVERSB. HEIDENHE. (2:2) 12.30|3.50|3.2513.60|5.20|7.00/9.502.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|3.40 | 2.80|1.88 |6.00|2.05|8.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.30
22:00/ 2401 |SC1PT |ROSS C. LIVINGST. (1:1) 2.50|3.30|2.85[4.20/4.80]8.50|9.501.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]4.40 | 3.40|2.10|7.25]2.20 | 7.75]|1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.55
22:00/ 3865 |ALG 1 |USM ALGER OL.AKBOU 1.5813.60|5.90]2.4519.5014.10|19.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.65|1.97]1.70 | 4.80]3.00 | 13.012.10| 2.60 | 1.83 | 4.60
22:30/1383 |PRY 1 |S.AMEL. ATL.TEMB. 2.05/3.10|3.703.40 |6.00]6.50 | 11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.80 | 2.05|6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 3.80

00:55[12313BRA 4 |SAO LUIZ JOINVILLE 2.35/3.10|3.00]3.90|5.10]7.50|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.40 | 3.20|2.15|7.25]|2.25|10.0| 1.95| 2.65|2.50 | 2.85




First Half| Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team 2
Total

FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul comozzart GonsnFistHal-{oousn st i+ Both Teams to Goas- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

00:55(12488BOL 1 |STRONGEST BALOMPIE 1.4314.30|6.75]|2.00 11.02.85|27.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10]11.82|1.55]|1.52|3.30|2.60|12.0|1.62 | 1.95]1.43 | 3.90
00:55/ 1378 DIVIN |GUAIRENA TACUARY 3.05|2.95/2.40|5.30|4.00|9.50|8.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|6.25|5.00|2.40|10.0|2.30|7.75]2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.35 | 3.00
00:55|1386 |PRY 1 |RECOLETA SPORT.T. 3.2013.20|2.2015.30|3.60]9.50 | 7.00|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]5.70 | 4.602.30|9.50]2.00 | 6.75]1.87 | 2.50|2.75 | 2.30
00:55| 1567 |BRA 2 |CRICIUMA CORITIBA 2.35|3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75]10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.20|7.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.10|2.90]2.80 | 3.15
01:15| 1284 |CO2PF|TIGRES JAGUAR.C. 3.30|3.20 1 2.15|5.60 | 3.509.50 | 6.75]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80 | 2.35|10.0|2.05|7.00]1.97 | 2.65] 3.05 | 2.35
01:30| 1551 |BRA 3 |GUARANI FIGUEIR. 1.75/3.4014.60]2.80|8.00|5.10|15.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]1.85|5.80|2.70 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 3.80
01:30| 1566 |BRA 3 |BRUSQUE SAO BERN. 2.20|3.2013.20|3.60|5.30|7.00 | 9.501.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90 | 3.00 |2.05 | 7.002.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 2.90
02:00/ 1510 |BRA 1 |BRAGANT. HUVENTUD 1.5014.206.75]12.20 | 11.03.45|28.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75]2.55]2.20 | 1.72]1.63 | 3.80|2.80 | 13.0| 1.85 | 2.25| 1.58 | 4.40
02:00| 1523 BRU20|PALM.M20 FLAM.M20 1.6013.904.60]2.30|6.75[3.70|11.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.25|1.80]|1.60 | 3.90|2.25|10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.60 | 2.60
02:00| 1568 |BRA 2 |BOTAF.SP CRB 2.45|3.00/2.95[4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.001.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.70|3.45|2.25|7.50|2.35|10.0]2.00 | 2.85]2.70 | 2.95
02:10/ 1460 /ARG 2 |QUILMES SAN MART. 2.40|2.60|3.70|4.00|5.30]8.009.501.323.10 | 6.75| 3.80|4.90 | 3.50 |2.30 | 7.75]2.40 | 10.0]2.30 | 3.30 | 3.00 | 3.35
02:30| 1412 |[CHIL1 |AUDAXIT. HUACHIP. 1.93/3.35/3.80]3.10|5.80|5.70|11.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.30 | 2.40]1.88 | 6.00|2.50 | 11.0|1.90 | 2.45]2.05 | 3.05
02:35(12379/ ARG3A BELGR.S. BEN HUR 1.5313.45|7.2512.40/14.0/4.10|27.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]3.25|2.05]|1.78 | 5.10| 3.60 | 16.0|2.45 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.75
03:00|/ 1561 |BRA 2 |CUIABA VILLA N. 2.10]3.05/3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.20 | 7.00|2.65| 11.0] 2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.70 | 4.00
03:30111529BOL 1 |I.PETROL. AURORA 2.35|3.35/2.80|3.70|4.60|7.00 | 8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.40|2.75|1.85|6.00[1.956.75]|1.55| 1.85]2.00 | 2.10
03:30| 1285 |CO2PF|I.PALMIRA REAL KAR. 2.30|3.15|3.05|3.80|5.30|7.25|9.501.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|4.30|3.15|2.10|7.25|2.25|10.0|1.95|2.65]|2.50 | 2.85




